NEW BRUNSWICK

THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY
Think Critically < Act Justly - Lead Faithfully

DOCTOR OF MINISTRY SPRING 2021 BOOK LIST

A booklist for each class is required by the United States Department of Education when
registration opens. The booklist is ONLY information for the student. Professors are
always searching for the best and most up-to-date resources. In addition, books can go
out of print between registration and the beginning of the course. Booklists are finalized
30 days before the course begins. If you have any questions about the books for a course
or you are having difficulty locating a book, please reach out to the professor or the
Gardner A. Sage Library.

REQUIRED TEXTS

MC720: THEOLOGY IN MISSION AND GLOBAL CONTEXTS, Dr. Jaeseung Cha
TITLE AUTHOR ISBN YEAR

Powers and Submissions: Spirituality,  Coakley, Sarah 9780631207368 2002
Philosophy and Gender

Ecological Hermeneutics: Biblical, Horrell, David G. 9780567033048 2010
Historical, and Theological

Perspectives

God and Evil: The Case for God ina | Meister, Chad & Dew Jr., | 9780830837847 2013
World Filled with Pain James K.

The Cambridge Companion to Rowland, Christopher 9780521688932 2007
Liberation Theology

Theology in the Context of World Tennent, Timothy C. 9780310275114 2007
Christianity

Allah: a Christian Response Volf, Miroslav 9780061927089 2012

PC007, TP0O07, UMO07: DISSERTATION CONTINUATION, Dr. Janice McLean-Farrell
No textbook required.



TITLE AUTHOR

Trauma-Sensitive Theology: Thinking = Baldwin, Jennifer
Theologically in the Era of Trauma

Spiritual Care in an Age of #Black Buhuro, Danielle J.
Lives Matter: examining the spiritual

and prophetic needs of African

Americans in a violent America

Complicated Losses, Difficult Deaths: | Karaban, Roslyn
A Practical Guide for Ministering to
Grievers

Crisis Caring: A Guide for Ministering | Karaban, Roslyn
to People in Crisis

Trauma and Transformation at Swain, Storm
Ground Zero

PC715: THEORIES OF COUNSELING, Dr. Leonard Hummel
TITLE AUTHOR

The Psychology of Religion and Pargament, Kenneth I.
Coping: Theory, Research, Practice

Cognitive Behavioral Therapy for Pearce, Michelle
Christians with Depression: A
Practical Tool-Based Primer

Spirituality, Religion, and Cognitive- Rosmarin, David H.
Behavioral Therapy: A Guide for
Clinicians

Theories of Counseling and Seligman, Linda &
Psychotherapy: Systems, Strategies, | Reichenberg, Lourie W.
and Skills

PC712: DYNAMICS OF LOSS, GRIEF AND TRAUMA, Dr. Roslyn Karaban

ISBN

9781498296847

9781532648106

9780893904760

9780893906122

9780800698058

ISBN

9781572306646

9781599474915

9781462535446

9780132851701

PC799, TP799, UM799: DOCTORAL THESIS SEMINAR, Dr. Janice McLean-Farrell

No textbook required.

YEAR

2018

2019

1999
2005

2011

YEAR

2001
2016
2018

2013



TP728: THE EMBODIED WORD: PREACHING AS EMBODIED PERFORMANCE, Dr. Suzanne

Duchesne
TITLE AUTHOR ISBN YEAR
Performance in Preaching: Bring the Childers, Jana & 9781585588206 2008
Sermon to Life Schmit, Clayton
The Embodied Word: Preaching as Art | Rice, Charles L. 9780800624538 2010
and Liturgy
Delivering the Sermon Brown, Teresa Fry 9780800604479 2008
Ingenuity: Preaching as an Outsider Thompson, Lisa 9781501832598 2018
Getting the Word Across: Speech Jacks, G. Robert 9780802841520 1995
Communication for Pastors and Lay
Leaders
UM778: URBAN LAND USE, POLICY PLANNING & MINISTRY, Dr. Matthew Pierce
TITLE AUTHOR ISBN YEAR
Democracy in Practice: Public Beierle, Thomas C. & 9781891853548 2002
Participation in Environmental Cayford, Jerry
Decision
The Color of Law: A Forgotten History  Rothstein, Richard 9781631494536 2018
of How Our Government Segregated
America
UM780: PASTORAL CARE AND CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN URBAN MINISTRY, Dr. Denise
Grier, Rev. Liz Testa
TITLE AUTHOR ISBN YEAR
Forgive Us: Confessions of a Cannon, Mae Elise 9780310515968 2014
Compromised Faith
Eyes to See and Ears to Hear Krueger, Tim 9781939971807 2018
Women: Sexual Assault as a Crisis of
Evangelical Theology
Latina Evangélicas: a Theological Martell-Otero, Loida I. 9781608991365 2013
Survey from the Margins




My Grandmother's Hands: Racialized
Trauma and the Pathway to Mending
Our Hearts and Bodies

Making Room for Leadership: Power,
Space and Influence

Self Care Matters: A Revolutionary
Approach

Mandela's Way: Fifteen Lessons on
Life, Love, and Courage

No Future without Forgiveness

Brother West: Living and Loving out
Loud: a Memoir

Menakem, Resmaa

Morse, MaryKate

Parris, Anana J. Harris

Stengel, Richard, &

Mandela, Nelson

Tutu, Desmond Mpilo

West, Cornel, & Ritz,
David

9781942094470

9780830834488

9780996891011

9780525573579

9780385496902

9781401921903

2017

2010

2015

2010

2000

2010





