

## **DOCTOR OF MINISTRY SPRING 2021 BOOK LIST**

A booklist for each class is required by the United States Department of Education when registration opens. The booklist is ONLY information for the student. Professors are always searching for the best and most up-to-date resources. In addition, books can go out of print between registration and the beginning of the course. Booklists are finalized 30 days before the course begins. If you have any questions about the books for a course or you are having difficulty locating a book, please reach out to the professor or the Gardner A. Sage Library.

#### **REQUIRED TEXTS**

#### MC720: THEOLOGY IN MISSION AND GLOBAL CONTEXTS, Dr. Jaeseung Cha

TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	YEAR
Powers and Submissions: Spirituality, Philosophy and Gender	Coakley, Sarah	9780631207368	2002
Ecological Hermeneutics: Biblical, Historical, and Theological Perspectives	Horrell, David G.	9780567033048	2010
God and Evil: The Case for God in a World Filled with Pain	Meister, Chad & Dew Jr., James K.	9780830837847	2013
The Cambridge Companion to Liberation Theology	Rowland, Christopher	9780521688932	2007
Theology in the Context of World Christianity	Tennent, Timothy C.	9780310275114	2007
Allah: a Christian Response	Volf, Miroslav	9780061927089	2012

PC007, TP007, UM007: DISSERTATION CONTINUATION, Dr. Janice McLean-Farrell No textbook required.

PC712: DYNAMICS OF LOSS, GRIEF AND TRAUMA, Dr. Roslyn Karaban

TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	YEAR
Trauma-Sensitive Theology: Thinking Theologically in the Era of Trauma	Baldwin, Jennifer	9781498296847	2018
Spiritual Care in an Age of #Black Lives Matter: examining the spiritual and prophetic needs of African Americans in a violent America	Buhuro, Danielle J.	9781532648106	2019
Complicated Losses, Difficult Deaths: A Practical Guide for Ministering to Grievers	Karaban, Roslyn	9780893904760	1999
Crisis Caring: A Guide for Ministering to People in Crisis	Karaban, Roslyn	9780893906122	2005
Trauma and Transformation at Ground Zero	Swain, Storm	9780800698058	2011

### PC715: THEORIES OF COUNSELING, Dr. Leonard Hummel

TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	YEAR
The Psychology of Religion and Coping: Theory, Research, Practice	Pargament, Kenneth I.	9781572306646	2001
Cognitive Behavioral Therapy for Christians with Depression: A Practical Tool-Based Primer	Pearce, Michelle	9781599474915	2016
Spirituality, Religion, and Cognitive- Behavioral Therapy: A Guide for Clinicians	Rosmarin, David H.	9781462535446	2018
Theories of Counseling and Psychotherapy: Systems, Strategies, and Skills	Seligman, Linda & Reichenberg, Lourie W.	9780132851701	2013

PC799, TP799, UM799: DOCTORAL THESIS SEMINAR, Dr. Janice McLean-Farrell No textbook required.

TP728: THE EMBODIED WORD: PREACHING AS EMBODIED PERFORMANCE, Dr. Suzanne Duchesne

TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	YEAR
Performance in Preaching: Bring the Sermon to Life	Childers, Jana & Schmit, Clayton	9781585588206	2008
The Embodied Word: Preaching as Art and Liturgy	Rice, Charles L.	9780800624538	2010
Delivering the Sermon	Brown, Teresa Fry	9780800604479	2008
Ingenuity: Preaching as an Outsider	Thompson, Lisa	9781501832598	2018
Getting the Word Across: Speech Communication for Pastors and Lay Leaders	Jacks, G. Robert	9780802841520	1995

## UM778: URBAN LAND USE, POLICY PLANNING & MINISTRY, Dr. Matthew Pierce

TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	YEAR
Democracy in Practice: Public Participation in Environmental Decision	Beierle, Thomas C. & Cayford, Jerry	9781891853548	2002
The Color of Law: A Forgotten History of How Our Government Segregated America	Rothstein, Richard	9781631494536	2018

# UM780: PASTORAL CARE AND CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN URBAN MINISTRY, Dr. Denise Grier, Rev. Liz Testa

TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	YEAR
Forgive Us: Confessions of a Compromised Faith	Cannon, Mae Elise	9780310515968	2014
Eyes to See and Ears to Hear Women: Sexual Assault as a Crisis of Evangelical Theology	Krueger, Tim	9781939971807	2018
Latina Evangélicas: a Theological Survey from the Margins	Martell-Otero, Loida I.	9781608991365	2013

My Grandmother's Hands: Racialized Trauma and the Pathway to Mending Our Hearts and Bodies	Menakem, Resmaa	9781942094470	2017
Making Room for Leadership: Power, Space and Influence	Morse, MaryKate	9780830834488	2010
Self Care Matters: A Revolutionary Approach	Parris, Anana J. Harris	9780996891011	2015
Mandela's Way: Fifteen Lessons on Life, Love, and Courage	Stengel, Richard, & Mandela, Nelson	9780525573579	2010
No Future without Forgiveness	Tutu, Desmond Mpilo	9780385496902	2000
Brother West: Living and Loving out Loud: a Memoir	West, Cornel, & Ritz, David	9781401921903	2010